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9603 ABDALLAH TAREK HUSSEIN 9 9 9

9604 ABDELRAHMAN HASSAN ABDOU 7 7 5

9605 ABDEL RAHMAN WAEL ELSAYED FAHMY MOHAMED 7 9

9606 ADHAM AHMED SAID AHMED 5 8 6

9607 ADHAM BASSEM ARABI 8 6

9608 AHMED RAED MOHSEN AHMED ABO EL SOUD 8 8 6 7

9609 ALI ABDALLAH MOHAMED MAHMOUD 3 3

9610 AMR EHAB EL AMAWY 5 6 6

9611 AMR MOHAMED BAHAA ELDEEN TOLBA 8 7 7

9612 ANDREW AMGAD SHEHATA 8 8 7 8

9613 ANDREW ASHRAF WAFIK 8 9 8 7

9614 ARSANY MAGDY RIZK 4 4 7

9615 AYA IHAB YOUSSEF 8 8 9

9616 AYAH WAEL MOSTAFA 9 9 9

9617 BASSANT KHALAFALLAH FANOUS 7 8 8 6 6

9618 CELINE FADY GHALY 8 8 8 7

9619 CHRISTY MAGDY ANWAR AYOUB 7 7 6 5 6

9620 DANIEL MOUNIR MILAD ANIES MEKHAEL 7 8 6 7

9621 FARAH EMAD ELDIN EMARA 8 6 6

9622 GANNA KHALED AHMED 9 9 7 8
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9623 GEORGE BAHER BOULOS 9 9 9 9

9624 GEORGE MEDHAT FAWZY 9 9 6

9701 JOHN ARAM NAGUIB 8 8 7 8

9702 JOYCE AYMAN REIAD 7 7 6

9703 KAREN SAMEH GAMIL 6 6 6

9704 LOGAINA AHMED KHAMIS 9 9 5

9705 MALAK MOUSTAFA TALAAT EL-GOHARY 8 6

9706 MARIAM IBRAHIM ALY 7 8 7

9707 MARIAM MAGED ROUSHDY 6 6 6 7

9708 MARAM MAHMOUD NABIL 5

9709 MARIAM MOHAMED ASHRAF MOHAMED 5 8 6

9710 MARIAM PHILIP WILLIAM 9 9 7 8

9711 MARINA ADEL WAGUIH 8 7 8 8

9712 MARINA ASHRAF ERIAN SHEHATA 9 9 9 8

9713 MARK ADEL SAMIR 9 9 7 9

9714 MARK EMAD ROSHDY 3 4 5

9715 MARK GEORGE MIKHAEL 8 8 6

9716 MARK SAMEH SAFWAT 9 9 6

9717 MARTIN MORCOS KADIS KIROLOS 6 7 7 8

9718 MATHEW EHAB SHEHATA 8 7 8
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9719 MINA HANY FOAD 9 9 7

9720 MERIAM ASHRAF FATHI FARES 7 7 7

9721 MERNA NAGEH NAIM KELINY 7 7 7 7

9722 MICHAEL NASSER ASHAM 6 9 8 8

9723 MICHAEL WAGDY FARAG 3 U 3

9724 MOHAMED AHMED HAZEM EL SHERIF 7 7 6

9725 MOHAMED KHALED AHMED ISMAIL 9 9 8 7

9726 MOHY AHMED HOSSAMELDIN MOHY NASR 8 9 8 8

9727 NADA MOHAMED MOHASSEB 6 5

9728 NADER SHADI ABDELMALEK SHAFIK 4 2 5

9729 NORA HANY MOHAMED NABIL ELHENNAWY 9 8 8 8

9730 NARDINE PHILIP ISHAK 9 9 9 8

9731 NOREEN TAMER IBRAHIM 9 9 7 9 8

9732 NOUR TAREK MOHAMED MOHAMED HABASHY 7 7 9

9733 NOURAN WAEL MAMDOUH HASSAN RADY 9 9 9 9

9734 PAULA NADER SAMIR 9 8 8 8

9735 PHILOPATEER AMIR MAHER 9 8 7 7

9736 RAFAEL MAGED GEORGE 9 8 7 8

9737 RAHMA RAOUF HASSAN MAHMOUD EL BATANONY 6 6 6

9738 RAWAN MOSTAFA BIOMY ABD EL WAHAB 6 6 7
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9739 SAIED SAYED SAIED 6 4

9740 SANDRA EHAB FAYEK 9 8 6 8

9741 SYLVIA ROBERT RAGAA FARID 5 6 4

9742 YOLIANA AMGAD FAYEK 5 6 8 7

9743 YOUSSEF AYMAN ZEIN ELABDEEN 8 9 7

9744 YOUSSEF DIAA ELSAYED EL KIKI 6 7 6 8

9745 YOUSSEF IBRAHIM ALY 9 9 5

9746 ZEINA AHMED ISMAIL 3 6 5 5

9747 ZIENA TAREK AHMED ABORAYA 5

9748 ABDELRAHMAN EHAB KAMAL MAHMOUD ELAZAB 8 8

9749 ANDREW RAMY MAHER EZZY 9 9 6 8

9750 DOLAGY SAFWAT 7 8

9752 FARID HANY NAGUI RAGHEB SALAMA 8 8 5 9

9753 HAYA KHALED FAROUK EL-HEFNAWY 9 8 7 7

9754 JOLIE SAMEH THARWAT 6 7 4 7

9755 LOJAIN KHALID NAGUIB 3 6

9756 LUANA SALIMAN 7 7 8 6

9757 MARIA AMIR IBRAHIM MICHAEL 9 9 8 8

9758 MINA MAGED YOUSSEF HANNA 6 U 7

9759 MOHAMED SHERIF ESSAM MOHAMED NAFEI 7 6
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9760 MOHAMMED TAREK MOHAMED NAGUIB ELSAYED 7 8 6 8

9761 MOUFID MAGDY MAHER 6 6 5

9762 OMAR AYMAN AHMED ABDELSALAM 7 7 7

9763 PAULA ASHRAF FAWZY 3 4 6

9768 DANIEL ADEL  RAOOF X

9769 BISHOY YOUSSEF IBRAHIM MOUNIR 8

9770 DAVID WAEL  WAHIB 8 7

9771 DAVID YOUHANNA WASFY 6

9773 FARAH NADER SHAFIK IBRAHIM HANNA 6

9774 FARAH MOHAMED  MOUNIR 6

9775 FARIDA ASHRAF  SALAH 3 4

9776 FARIDA AYMAN ABD EL RAHMAN FATHALLAH EL BARKOUKY 6

9781 HADY WAEL KAMAL MOHAMED 6

9783 IRENY EHAB MAGDY AMIN 7

9786 MARIAM NASSER  ASHAM 7

9787 MARINA MIKHAIL FOUAD 8 8

9788 MARINA MAHER FAYEZ

9789 MARK ASHRAF  SHEHATA 6

9790 MARK VICTOR  WILLIAM 6 7 7

9792 MARTINA NABIL FATHI 6 9 6
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9795 MICHAEL MEDHAT FAWZY 6

9796 MICHAEL NATHAN  LATIF 5 7

9797 MINA EMAD FAHIM 8

9800 NAMEER ALAAELDIN A.HALIM ELEBIARY 9 9

9803 PHILOPATEER EHAB MAGDY AMIN 7

9804 SALMA AHMED ABDELBASET  ABDELGANY 6

9805 SANDRA ESSAM ISHAK GABRAEIL 4 4 8

9806 SANDY ADEL EISSA  GERGIS 9

9809 SEIFELDIN  HOSSAM  FAROUK 9

9810 SHADY MAKIN  ABD EL SHAHID 6 5

9811 SYLVIA MINA ZAKARIA MIKHAIL 5

9812 VERENA RAMSIS SABRY 3 3

9814 YOUSSEF ASHRAF MOUNIR 9

9815 YOUSSEF RAFIK  SAID 1 3

9816 YOUSSEF TAMER  MOHAMED 4

9817 YUSSUF YASSER SAMEER 8 6 9

9818 ZIAD MOHAMED HANY 9

9819 ZIAD MOHAMED KAMEL SADEK 9

9823 ALI AHMED MAHMOUD HAMMAD 5 5 6

9828 AMIR ASHRAF MOHAMED 5 6 6
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9833 ASHRAF MEDHAT FAROUK 8 9

9852 JOMANA AHMED ALI 9 8 7

9855 KEVIN RAMY MOUNIR 5

9859 LINA MICHEL FRANCIS 8 9 9

9863 MARIA BAHAA ROUSHDY 9 9

9865 MARIO GEORGE RAOUF 9 9

9866 MARK ADEL RAOOF 9 9

9882 NADA EHAB NABIL 6

9883 NABIL HASSAN AHMED 8 7

9885 NADA OMAR MOHAMAD 9

9888 OMAR AHMED KAMAL 6 5

9890 PAULA WASSIM IBRAHIM 7 7

9899 SANDY KOZMAN NASSIF 6 6

9903 SARA MATTA BAKY MATTA 6 8

9910 YAHIA SAMEH MOHAMED 3

9914 YOUSSEF HANY MAHER 9

9921 MADONNA ASHRAF SANAD 9

9923 KARIM SAMY AMIR GHALY 4 5
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9765 ADAM MOHAMED FARID ALI KHALIL d^

9767 ALAA WAEL MOSTAFA SAYED A

9768 DANIEL ADEL  RAOOF X

9772 FARAH MEDHAT SAFWAT MONIR X

9777 GANNA GAMAL EL DOCTOR MOSTAFA  REDA D

9779 GIOVANNI MAGDY GAD A

9780 HANIA AHMED MOHAMED SAMIR ABD EL SALAM A

9786 MARIAM NASSER  ASHAM a^

9793 MATTHEW RAYMOND MASSOUD A

9794 MENATULLAH MOMEN ABDULRAHMAN SALAH MOHAMADIN B

9798 MARIZE NABIL  ZAKI a^

9799 YOUSSEF NABIL  ZAKI c^

9800 NAMEER ALAAELDIN A.HALIM ELEBIARY A

9802 PIERRE NADER GEORGE ISRAEL  APRAHAMIAN a^ A*

9807 SARA MOHAMED  MOHASSEB B

9808 SARAH YASSER MOHSEN  ABD EL AZIZ A B

9814 YOUSSEF ASHRAF MOUNIR b^

9816 YOUSSEF TAMER  MOHAMED U

9818 ZIAD MOHAMED HANY A

9820 ZIAD TAREK  FAROUK a^

^ Indicates an AS Level award.
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9831 AMY REDA MICHAEL b^

9832 ANDREW ASHRAF ALBERT c^

9837 FADWA TAYEB SHAGROUN a^ a^ a^

9844 HAIDY YASSER SALAH d^

9847 HANA HANY MOHAMED NABIL FARID ELHENNAWY d^

9849 JANA BAHAA ABDELKHALEK THARWAT MAHMOUD U U

9851 JOHN RAFIK MAXWELL BOTROS c^

9861 MALAK MOAMEN SOLIMAN D

9864 MARIA HANY LAWENDY a^

9865 MARIO GEORGE RAOUF a^

9866 MARK ADEL RAOOF a^

9869 MARK GAMAL ADLY a^

9872 MENNA MOHAMED ABD EL AZIZ c^

9878 MIREILLE HOSSAM MOUNIR c^

9881 MOHAMED WAEL MOHAMED FATHY MAHMOUD HAGGAG B

9883 NABIL HASSAN AHMED A

9892 PIERRE JOSEPH YOUSSEF A*

9893 RACHEL ANNE HANNA D e^

9896 RAOOUF YANNI GARAS c^

9898 ROWAN EHAB HELAL U

^ Indicates an AS Level award.
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9905 SHADY SHAHEER MORIS c^

9913 YOUHANNA ADEL WAGUIH b^

9914 YOUSSEF HANY MAHER A*

9917 YOUSSEF MOSTAFA BAIUOMY a^

9921 MADONNA ASHRAF SANAD a^

9925 LINA MOHAMED  MEHRIZ b^

9926 SAIFUDDIN RAMY YOUSSEF MOHAMMED YOUSSEF d^ E E

9929 YARA AMR ELSAYED c^

9930 AHMED KHALED MOHAMED  RIAD U

9931 DINA ADEL SAYED MAHMOUD b^

9932 MOHAMED HESHAM AHMED ELGHAMRAWY B a^

9933 DAVID ZAKARIA KARIM a^

^ Indicates an AS Level award.
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9602 ABRAHIM ASHRAF EBRAHIM ABEDELMASIH B A*

9605 ABDEL RAHMAN WAEL ELSAYED FAHMY MOHAMED A

9616 AYAH WAEL MOSTAFA A*

9705 MALAK MOUSTAFA TALAAT EL-GOHARY A

9717 MARTIN MORCOS KADIS KIROLOS A

9728 NADER SHADI ABDELMALEK SHAFIK G

9730 NARDINE PHILIP ISHAK A*

9734 PAULA NADER SAMIR A*

9744 YOUSSEF DIAA ELSAYED EL KIKI A

9751 FARAH MOHAMED ABU SHADY B

9758 MINA MAGED YOUSSEF HANNA A

9759 MOHAMED SHERIF ESSAM MOHAMED NAFEI A

9760 MOHAMMED TAREK MOHAMED NAGUIB ELSAYED A

9764 ABDEL RAHMAN IBRAHIM AHMED  ALY A

9765 ADAM MOHAMED FARID ALI KHALIL A

9766 BASSAM SAMER SAMIR A

9770 DAVID WAEL  WAHIB C

9771 DAVID YOUHANNA WASFY B

9772 FARAH MEDHAT SAFWAT MONIR B

9773 FARAH NADER SHAFIK IBRAHIM HANNA B
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9774 FARAH MOHAMED  MOUNIR B

9775 FARIDA ASHRAF  SALAH D

9777 GANNA GAMAL EL DOCTOR MOSTAFA  REDA C

9778 GIHAN MAMDOUH ABDEL AZIZ EL SOLH C

9780 HANIA AHMED MOHAMED SAMIR ABD EL SALAM A

9782 ISLAM ASHRAF LAMLOUM A*

9783 IRENY EHAB MAGDY AMIN A*

9784 JOY SAFWAT  RASHAD B

9785 KAREN SAMEH  FAYEZ C

9786 MARIAM NASSER  ASHAM A*

9791 MARTIN ELIA  SHEHATA B B

9792 MARTINA NABIL FATHI C

9794 MENATULLAH MOMEN ABDULRAHMAN SALAH MOHAMADIN A* A A

9795 MICHAEL MEDHAT FAWZY B

9797 MINA EMAD FAHIM A*

9801 NOHA MAMDOUH ABDEL AZIZ EL SOLH B

9803 PHILOPATEER EHAB MAGDY AMIN E C

9807 SARA MOHAMED  MOHASSEB B

9810 SHADY MAKIN  ABD EL SHAHID B

9811 SYLVIA MINA ZAKARIA MIKHAIL B B
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9812 VERENA RAMSIS SABRY D

9813 VERONICA MICHAEL  TOMAS C A*

9814 YOUSSEF ASHRAF MOUNIR A

9815 YOUSSEF RAFIK  SAID F

9817 YUSSUF YASSER SAMEER B

9821 AMI NAGY  NABIL B

9822 DINA HANY DANIAL HASABALLA B

9823 ALI AHMED MAHMOUD HAMMAD C

9824 ABDULLAH AHMED ABDULLAH C C C

9825 ADHAM HAYTHEM MOHAMED A A A*

9826 AHMED MOHAMED ABDALLAH B B

9827 AHMED MOHAMED SAMY EL WASSIF B A* A A

9828 AMIR ASHRAF MOHAMED B

9829 AMIR EMAD FIKRY E D

9830 AMIR SHAKER MOUNIR SHAFIK STINO B B

9831 AMY REDA MICHAEL A A A

9832 ANDREW ASHRAF ALBERT A A A A

9833 ASHRAF MEDHAT FAROUK A

9834 DANIEL JOHN SALAH SORIAL FLIMON A A A

9835 DAVID FADY GHALY C B
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9836 DINA WILLIAM AZIZ A C

9838 FARAH MAHER MOHAMED ALFAWZY A* A*

9839 FARIDA TAREK MOHAMED ABDALLA E D D E

9840 GLORIA MIKHAIL  FARID WAHBY HALIM GHOBRIAL A A A

9841 GLORY NASSEF FATHY

9842 GOMANA GAMAL EL DOCTOR B B C F

9843 GRACY NASSEF FATHY

9844 HAIDY YASSER SALAH A* A

9845 HALA MOHAMED ABD EL MAKSOUD ELNAGGAR A A A

9846 HALA HUSSEIN OSMAN NIAZI A* A* A*

9847 HANA HANY MOHAMED NABIL FARID ELHENNAWY B B A

9848 HANA MAHMOUD AHMED FARES A* A*

9850 JESSY OSAMA WASFY C B C

9851 JOHN RAFIK MAXWELL BOTROS A A*

9853 JULIE MICHEL SAMIR A A*

9854 JULIE RAAFAT THABET B A B

9855 KEVIN RAMY MOUNIR C

9856 KAREEM MAHMOUD KAMEL ELSAYED B A B C

9857 KAREEM NADER RAPHAEL KAMEL AYAD B B

9858 KENDA WALEED ABDELHADY B A B C
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9859 LINA MICHEL FRANCIS A*

9860 MALAK MOHAMED SAMY EL WASSIF A* A*

9861 MALAK MOAMEN SOLIMAN B A

9862 MARCILINO NAGEH NAIM A A* A*

9863 MARIA BAHAA ROUSHDY A*

9864 MARIA HANY LAWENDY A* A*

9867 MARK AMGAD LATIF A* A A*

9868 MARK EHAB KAMAL FAWZY B A A

9869 MARK GAMAL ADLY A*

9870 MAROULA EMAD NAGUIB A* A* A*

9871 MARY ASHRAF AZIZ BASSILI NAKHLA B A* B A

9872 MENNA MOHAMED ABD EL AZIZ A A*

9873 MIRIAM SAAD IBRAHIM MESSIHA A* A A*

9874 MIROLA ADEL KALINI ESHAK A A*

9875 MINA EHAB KAMAL FAWZY A A A

9876 MINA MAGED SOBHY A A

9877 MINA THARWAT GAMIL B B C

9878 MIREILLE HOSSAM MOUNIR A

9879 MOHAMED AHMED MOUNIR X A A A

9880 MOHAMED ASHRAF SAYED A A* A
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9881 MOHAMED WAEL MOHAMED FATHY MAHMOUD HAGGAG B A*

9882 NADA EHAB NABIL B

9883 NABIL HASSAN AHMED A

9884 NADA NABIL FAROUK GHEBRIAL GUIRGUIS B C

9885 NADA OMAR MOHAMAD A*

9886 NATALIE RAAFAT THABET A A A*

9887 NATALY SAMEH ALBER A A*

9888 OMAR AHMED KAMAL B

9889 PAULA BASSEM NABIH A* A* A*

9890 PAULA WASSIM IBRAHIM A

9891 PHILOPATEER SHERIF FAROUK A A

9892 PIERRE JOSEPH YOUSSEF A A*

9894 RAGY IHAB ISHAK ZAKI A A C A A*

9895 RANA AHMED HAFEZ A A A*

9896 RAOOUF YANNI GARAS A

9897 RAYMOND ARAM NAGUIB C E

9898 ROWAN EHAB HELAL F G

9899 SANDY KOZMAN NASSIF B

9900 SALMA HUSSIEN MOSTAFA

9901 SALMA MOHAMMED YASSER A* A* A*
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9902 SARA AYMAN FATHY WASFY A* A

9903 SARA MATTA BAKY MATTA A

9904 SHAHD FADY MAKIN A B A

9905 SHADY SHAHEER MORIS A* A*

9906 SHERRY AYMAN FAROUK A A*

9907 SEIFELDIN MOHAMED BASIOUNY A* A A*

9908 SEIF HOSSAM MOHY ELDIN A B A A

9909 VERGINIA NABIL MOSAAD A* A*

9910 YAHIA SAMEH MOHAMED B B

9911 YARA ALAA EL DIN AHMED F C E

9912 YOANNA SAMEH ZIKRI SHAKER AGBAN A A A*

9913 YOUHANNA ADEL WAGUIH A* A* A*

9914 YOUSSEF HANY MAHER A*

9915 YOUHANNA MENTIAS ELKOMOS HANNA A A*

9916 YOUSSEF KAMAL HEGAZY AHMED HEGAZY D C A

9917 YOUSSEF MOSTAFA BAIUOMY A*

9918 YOUSSEF NADER NASSIF B C D

9919 ZIAD KHALED MOHAMED BAHEER IBRAHIM GAD EL MAWLA A* A*

9920 ZIAD HISHAM MOHAMMED SAADAWY A* A* A*

9921 MADONNA ASHRAF SANAD A*
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9922 MARINA IHAB IBRAHIM TAWFIK A A A*

9923 KARIM SAMY AMIR GHALY C

9924 HABIBA MOHAMED HASSAN A* A A*

9927 CLARA ZAKARIA KHALLAF SADEK KHALIL A B A*

9928 YOUSSEF AMIR ABD EL MALAK A A

9933 DAVID ZAKARIA KARIM A*
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9625 AHMED ALI  AHMED C C D C D

9626 AHMED KHALED MOHAMED   RASLAN G G G D G

9627 ALEY AMIN  AHMED C C C C C

9628 ALI MOHAMED  AHMED C C C C C

9629 ANDREW EMAD  AYED C C C C D

9630 ANDREW HANY  ESHAK C C C C C

9631 ANDREW RAMI RIZK  BASSILY C C C C C

9632 ANDY NADER  MILAD F E F C E

9633 ANTHONY EMIL ABD EL MALEK C C C C C

9634 CELINE HESHAM LAMEI  EFRAM C C C C C

9635 CHERIF SAMEH NABIL MIKHAIL YOUAKIM C C D C C

9636 DANIEL MIKHAIL   GHOBRIAL C C C C C

9637 DANIEL SAMER  MORRIS C C C C C

9638 DAVID MAGED MAGDY  ESKANDER C C C C C

9639 EMILE AMGAD EMILE ELMASARANY C C C C C

9640 FADY SHAHEER  MORIS C C C C C

9641 FARAH HANY  MAHER C C C C C

9642 FARES ASHRAF  LAMLOUM C C C C C

9643 GEORGE AMIR ADEL  WADEA C C C C D

9644 GEORGE GERGES  FAHIM C C C C C
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9645 HAMDY WALID  HAMDY C C C C C

9646 HANA ABD EL HAMID SALAH EL DIN RADWAN D C D C F

9647 HANA NADER LOTFY SEDHOM C C C C C

9648 HANEEN AMR ABDEL HADY  MOHAMED E E C C E

9649 JOMANA MOHAMED MAGDY YOUSSEF  KHATIB C C C C D

9650 JUDY SAYED  MOAWED C C C C C

9651 JULIE EMIL GUIRGUIS  SALIB C C C C C

9652 KAREN MICHAEL  BOULES C C C C C

9653 KARIM LOTFI KHALED   HASSAN G E D E U

9654 KARIM NABIL  FAROUK E D C C D

9655 LINA MILAD FELTAOUS  SAWERES C C C C C

9656 MAI MOHAMED  RAMADAN C C C C C

9657 MALAK MOSTAFA  FATHY D C C C C

9658 MARIA RAFIK   LOUIS C C C C C

9659 MARIA YEHIA  HASSBALLA C C C C C

9660 MARK GEORGE  WAHIB C C C C C

9661 MARK RAMEZ  REFAAT C E F C E

9662 MARVELLE MOUKHTAR  MEKHAIL C C E C C

9663 MARYAM WAEL MOHAMED  HAGGAG C C C C D

9664 MAYA EMAD  MORRIS C C C C C
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9665 MELODY NAGY GEBRAIL  HANNA C C C C C

9666 MEROLA MICKAEL  MOKBEL C C C C C

9667 MICHAEL HANY  WADIE D C C C C

9668 MIREILLE GEORGE  LOTFY D C C C C

9669 MOHAMED AHMED HAFEZ MOHAMED  SALEH C C C C C

9670 MOHAMED AHMED  KAMAL C C C C D

9671 MOHAMED AMGAD ABOUEL  FETOUH C C C C C

9672 MOHAMED ASHRAF  MOHAMED C C C C C

9673 MOHEB YEHIA  HASSBALLA C C C C C

9674 NADA HUSSEIN   MOSTAFA

9675 NOUR EL DIN WAEL  ABD EL HAMID C C C C C

9676 NOUR ELDIN HISHAM  SAED C C C C C

9677 OMAR AHMED MAHMOUD  HAMMAD C C E C C

9678 OMAR MAGDY  AHMED C C C C C

9679 OMAR SAMEH  MAHMOUD C C C C C

9680 OMAR WAEL  MOSTAFA C C C C C

9681 PETER MICHEL   BOUSHRA E E C D E

9682 PETER MILAD  FAWZY C C C C C

9683 PAULA MAGED MICHEAL C C C C C

9684 RANA ALAA EL DIN  ABD EL RAZEK C D D C D
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9685 RANA TAMER  ELSAYED C C C C C

9686 ROUQAYAH YASSER HAMZA TAWFEEK AHMED C C C C C

9687 ROVENA REDAA  FOKEH D E D C E

9688 SALMA MOEMEN HUSSEIN EL FAYOUMY C C D C C

9689 SAMER ASHRAF  MOFEED C C D C C

9690 SANDRA NARMAR   YOUSRY C C D C C

9691 SEVINE HOSSAM FAROUK SAAD  KHAFAGY C C C C C

9692 SHAHAD MOMEN  ABDULRAHMAN C C C C C

9693 SHAHI MOHAMED  FAROUK C C C C C

9694 VERINA RAGAEI  SHAFEIK C C C C C

9695 VIOLA MAX ABDEL SAYED  HAKIM C C C C C

9696 YAHIA KHALED  AMIN C C C C C

9697 YOUHANNA REMON  ERIAN C C C C C

9698 YOUSSEF FAWZY WADIE  FAWZY C C C C E

9699 YOUSSEF TAMER WAHBY HABIB  ABOUELZEIN D C C C C

9700 YOUSSEF TAREK MOHAMED SAMIR HABIB C C C C C


